HP Active Pen with App Launch





Boost your tablet experience

Write naturally, launch an app with the touch of a button, and maximize your mobile productivity with the HP Active Pen with App Launch.

Simplify onscreen navigation

Use the pen to write or draw onscreen or interact with your touch applications. Integrated pressure sensors help you control the width of your drawn lines.

Open sesame

Launch an app on your tablet from your pen with a programmable Bluetooth[®] feature that you can pair with your choice of frequently-used software.

Easy to use.

Once in range, your tablet1 detects the pen and cues you where to place it onscreen. Erase, highlight, and click on your content with the two convenient side buttons.

World-class support

Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty. .

¹ The HP Active Pen with App Launch is only compatible with HP Elite x2 1012 G1, sold separately

Specifications



HP Active Pen with App Launch

Model number	T4Z24AA
Dimensions (L x W)	5.79 x .37 in (147.29 x 9.5 mm)
Weight	0.61 oz (17.5 g)
Tip Diameter	1 mm
Power	One AAAA battery + 2 Li Ion coin cell batteries
Buttons	Yes, 3
Pressure Sensitivity	Yes (2048 levels)
Tilt Operation	Yes
Palm Rejection	Yes
Hover Reading Height	8mm+
Operating Temperature	5° to 40° C (41° F – 104° F)
Operating Humidity	30 - 80 %
Storage Temperature	-10 to 55°C (14° F – 131° F)
Storage Humidity	30 - 80 %
Pen technology	Wacom
System Requirements	Windows 8.1, Windows 10
Color	Silver/Grey
Option kit contents	HP Active Pen with App Launch, AAAA battery, lanyard, 3 replacement tips, replacement tip tool, 2 replacement pen loops, documentation
Compatibility	HP Elite x2 1012 G1

Sign up for updates hp.com/go/getupdated



★ Rate this document

© Copyright 2016 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

